
                       

 

 

Book Group 

7pm  

 
Term 1 2017  

Monday 13 February (Week 3) 

Monday 20 March (Week 8) 

 

Term 2 2017  

Monday 8 May (Week 2) 

Monday 5 June (Week 6) 

*Sunday 2 July (Week 10) 

 

Term 3, 2017 

Monday 30 July (Week 2) 

Monday 28 August (Week 6) 

Monday 25 September (Week 10) 

 

Term 4, 2017 

Monday 23 October (Week 2) 

* Sunday 19 November (Week 6) 

Monday 18 December (Week 10) 

 

*Venues for these meetings to be decided on closer to the day. 


